Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.77
2:21.34
2:21.76
2:22.16
2:22.25
2:23.81
2:23.88
2:24.01
2:24.69
2:25.09
2:25.25
2:25.29
2:27.34
2:28.66
2:28.81
2:28.97
2:30.13
2:30.38
2:33.14
2:34.90
2:36.31
2:36.65
2:42.33
2:47.82
2:48.17

3:08.09
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Date

22/10/23
14/12/23
22/10/23
05/11/22
17/12/22
17/12/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
17/10/21
02/12/22
06/11/21
06/11/21
11/12/20
04/02/20
30/11/19
30/11/19
17/06/21
20/10/19
03/02/19
01/12/18
22/09/19
01/12/18
20/10/18
04/02/18
23/09/18
24/09/17
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Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Ontario Junior International 2023

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
SWR Short Course Winter

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
National Winter Championships 2022

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Mount Kelly

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

SW South East Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Venue

Millfied School
Toronto, Canada
Millfied School
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Mount Kelly
Newport
WNPS

WNPS

Mount Kelly
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Millfield School
Newport
Cardiff

Cardiff
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Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Mt Kelly 2
2
2
Mt Kelly 0
Co Cardiff 2
2
Co Cardiff 2
0
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
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0. 14.91
3:31.64
3:34.49

3:58.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.34
2:21.76
2:20.77
2:22.25
2:23.81
2:25.09
2:22.16
2:23.88
2:24.01
2:25.25
2:25.29
2:24.69
2:30.13
2:27.34
2:28.66
2:28.97
2:28.81
2:30.38
2:36.31
2:33.14
2:34.90
2:36.65
2:42.33
2:48.17
2:47.82
3:08.09
3:14.91
3:31.64
3:34.49
3:58.68
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Date

14/12/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
17/12/22
17/12/22
02/12/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
06/11/21
06/11/21
17/10/21
17/06/21
11/12/20
04/02/20
30/11/19
30/11/19
20/10/19
22/09/19
03/02/19
01/12/18
01/12/18
20/10/18
23/09/18
04/02/18
24/09/17
29/04/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
27/09/15
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Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

Meet

Ontario Junior International 2023

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022
National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships
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Newport Co Cardiff 2
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Venue Club Swam Under Level
Toronto, Canada 2
Millfied School 2
Millfied School 2
Swansea 2
Swansea 2
Sheffield Mt Kelly 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Plymouth 2
Millfield School 2
Millfield School 2
Plymouth 2
Mount Kelly 0
Mount Kelly Mt Kelly 0
Newport Co Cardiff 2
WNPS Co Cardiff 2
WNPS 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Swansea Co Cardiff 2
Swansea Co Cardiff 2
Millfield School Co Cardiff 2
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
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